

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. 1974/34/2-5152.
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल... 27.7.77.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
C.M.
28/04/22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2722

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c B311

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—					
road & CD work from					
Bramotra to choupri					
what road under MMHS					
(SC) road					
Agency—					
Yuvraj Rising Pvt Ltd					
pro—					
Smt Radhoni Kumari					
Agreement no.—					
61 SBD/2021-22					
Agreement Rate—					
07.00% below					
for OM BOD.					
Date of start—					
13.11.2021					

Date of completion—12.08.2022

Record Measurement of 08.02.23

Item (1) P/F setting out					
Pillar —					
— 0.15					
1.00 x 8 Nos =					8 Nos
Total =					8 Nos

Item (2) clearing & grubbing					
of vegetation —					
— 10 x 30 x 3.50 =					1050
10 x 30 x 3.50 =					1050
9 x 30 x 3.50 =					945
1 x 12 x 3.50 =					42

Continuation

3087
10000 = 0.3087 Ma

3087 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
91 no $\left(\frac{20}{18}\right)$ Road masonry with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
compared with reflector					
styliam beacon					
Aluminous surface					
84 wide TMBP - 19,91 no $\left(\frac{8}{18}\right)$					
152.40 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² — Rs 1,10,025 = ~					
91 no $\left(\frac{21}{19}\right)$ Road masonry with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
compared with reflector					
stam beacon concrete					
surface in					
84 wide TMBP - 19,91 no $\left(\frac{9}{19}\right)$					

24.00 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² — Rs 17,327 = ~					
91 no $\left(\frac{22}{20}\right)$ Plv & Fining of					
main project load					
complete job —					
04 nos 84 wide TMBP - 8,91 no $\left(\frac{5}{20}\right)$					
01 no 84 wide TMBP - 18,91 no $\left(\frac{7}{20}\right)$					
05 nos @ Rs 10804.59/m ² — Rs 54,023 = ~					
91 no $\left(\frac{23}{21}\right)$ E/W in excavation in					
foundation — do. of E/W					
84 wide TMBP - 8,91 no $\left(\frac{6}{21}\right)$					
29.80 m ² @ Rs 279.09/m ² — Rs 8,317 = ~					
91 no $\left(\frac{24}{22}\right)$ Plv M/S pce (1:2.5:5)					
concrete in open foundn —					
84 wide TMBP - 8,91 no $\left(\frac{7}{22}\right)$					

Continuation

4.59 m³ @ Rs 5463.86/m³ — Rs 25,079 = ~

Continuation